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Fiat Ducato 2.3 JTD 130 Multijet Koelwagen Carrier Xarios 200

st 230V -20C / +20C

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length
Width

Cabin

Serial number

Fiat

Ducato

Refrigerated van

587636
70.699km
2014
05-06-2014
White

Used

Very good
Diesel

Euro 5

587636

2.410kg
1.090kg
3.500kg
542cm
205cm
No

ZFA25000002587636




Cylinder contents 2.287cc



Fiat Ducato 2.3 JTD 130 Multijet Koelwagen Carrier Xarios 200
st 230V -20C / +20C

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Power 96kw
Description

VIDEO: https://youtu.be/wrBUDTuxko4 Fiat Ducato 2.3 JTD Multijet 130 hp Euro 5 Carrier Xarios 200 Refrigerated Truck Cools,
freezes, and heats (+20°C / -20°C) Standby 230V Day and night cooling 70,000 km Verifiable Technically and visually in very good
condition Car Margin / Private / Section 25B / 28B

Accessories

e Android Auto

o Apple CarPlay

o Bluetooth

e Onboard Computer

e DAB Radio

o ESP

o Anti-lock braking system
e Air conditioning

e Leaf spring suspension
e Central locking

e Navigation system

e Power steering

e Airbags

e Radio/Cd/Audio system
e Electric windows

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
e Side Door Right

[ ]

[ ]

e Standby 230V

e Parkingsensors back
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